Platz Name
1 Irene THALLINGER
2  Birgit HAUSMANN
3 Petra RAIDL

1 Hildegard FRATZL
2 Sophie MEIXNER

1 Martina MEIXNER
1 Anja THALLINGER

Heimo FETTER

Heimo WEDENHIN
Heimo KORNBERGER
Thomas SIX

Werner KUCHLER
Andreas RATHGEB
Anton MOICK

Thomas SAURER

Ulf LASSACHER
Bernd TRAFELLA
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Christian KOHLHAUSER
Wolfgang WEISL
Wolfgang NEFF
Bernhard NEFF

Erwin MIEDL

Josef NEFF

Johann HOFER

Fritz THALLINGER
Arnold STOCKREITER
Hermann HARTER
Christian SCHEMMEL
Hubert MAIERHOFER
Herbert STIPER

Alfred BRANDL
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Gerhard PFEIFER
Gerald LEUTGEB
Wilhelm RATH
Gerhard WINKLER
Helmut MARCHL
Ginter MEIXNER
Ernst HIEBL

Otto SCHEBATH
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Herbert REITHOFER
Gerhard WALDHOR

Josef PRANTL

Silvester KAMMERHOFER

A WNPE

25. Manfred MEIXNER

Dad DAavasaitfalavam 27N19

Jg.

66
72
73

62
63

89

73
69
76
68
69
67
69
74
71
69

64
66
66
65
66
63
62
62
64
62
65
61
65
64

57
60
59
60
53
53
57
56

45
44
51
47

Klasse

AK 1W
AK 1W
AK 1W

AK 2 W
AK2 W

Allg. KI. W
Jug. 1, W

AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1
AK 1

AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2
AK 2

AK 3
AK 3
AK 3
AK 3
AK 3
AK 3
AK 3
AK 3

AK 4
AK 4
AK 4
AK 4

Verein

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Hochschwab Aflenz
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

Radsport Sampl Lungau
X Trim Zeltweg

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
Team Armstrong

ARBO at2 steel Bruck
ARBO at2 steel Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck
Squadra Missile

DO Biker Bruck Mur

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Hochschwab Aflenz
ARBO at2 steel Bruck

ARBO at2 steel Bruck
ARBO at2 steel Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
ARBO at2 steel Bruck
ARBO VB Deutschlandsberg
DO Biker Bruck Mur

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
Radsport Illimaier

RC Elektro Merl Bruck

OAMTC ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen
RSC Sidsteiermark

RAD Stammtisch GH SCHEER
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck

ARBO Kindberg

URC Spk Langenlois
ARBO at2 steel Bruck
ARBO Selzthal
ARBO at2 steel Bruck

Samstag, 06. Oktober 2012

Endzeit
15:55,4
16:26,5
19:52,2

17:46,4
22:20,8

20:11,6

21:06,1

11:04,5
11:58,6
12:33,2
13:05,0
13:23,6
13:25,2
13:41,7
13:56,1
14:25,6
14:34,9

10:59,5
11:11,0
11:22,0
11:50,6
12:11,2
12:24,8
12:45,4
12:54,5
13:17,9
14:06,0
14:08,5
14:16,1
15:31,7
18:27,5

12:05,9
12:51,6
13:04,9
14:51,8
15:04,1
15:06,1
15:30,5
15:42,7

13:47,9
17:04,7
17:49,4
24:24.4

Diff.

00:31,1
03:56,8

04:34,4

00:49,1
01:28,7
02:00,5
02:19,1
02:20,7
02:37,2
02:51,6
03:21,1
03:30,4

00:11,5
00:22,5
00:51,1
01:11,7
01:25,3
01:45,9
01:55,0
02:18,4
03:06,5
03:09,0
03:16,6
04:32,2
07:28,0

00:45,7
00:59,0
02:45,9
02:58,2
03:002

03:24,6
03:36,8

03:16,8
04:01,5
10:36,5
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Anton SEEBACHER
Peter KROPF
Hermann SCHAPEK

Herbert FLADENHOFER

Christian WALDHOR
Mario SAUER
Rene GOTTSBACHER

Moritz TRAFELLA
Lukas SAUER
Michael SCHAWARZ
Kevin DEGENHARD

Alexander BRUS
Daniel SCHEMMEL
Lukas STIPER

Max TRAFELLA

Lukas GRUNWALDER
Christian GRUBER
Hisham ABDELBEKY

25. Manfred MEIXNER

Dad DAavasaitfalavam 27N19

90
91
77

AK'5
AK'5
AK 5

Allg. K.
Allg. K.
Allg. K.
Allg. K.

Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1
Jugend 1

Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2

Lizenz
Lizenz
Lizenz

ARBO Selzthal
RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

DO Biker Bruck Mur

ARBO at2 steel Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck
RC Elektro Merl Bruck

RC Elektro Merl Bruck
SV Komptech

ARBO at2 steel Bruck
ARBO at? steel Bruck

Jufa Graz

DO Biker Bruck Mur
ARBO at2 steel Bruck
DO Biker Bruck Mur

RC Rapso
ARBO at2 steel Bruck
Team Denzel

Samstag, 06. Oktober 2012

15:21,5
15:43,6
16:15,1

12:08,1
12:20,6
12:55,8
13:28,9

18:36,0
23:09,6
28:32,9
32:42,0

10:12,3
10:58,7
12:34,7
12:43,6

11:17,6
11:28,5
13:11,5

00:22,1
00:53,6

00:12,5
00:47,7
01:20,8

04:33,6
09:56,9
14:06,0

TB!

00:46,4
02:22,4
02:31,3

00:10,9
01:53,9
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